
Last Name: First Name: Email Address: Classification: Your institution Committee Leadership Role PoC
Johnson Trish tejohnson@bowiestate.edu Primary Bowie State University Staff Resources & Special 

 
Note Taker (SRSP) Yes

Jones LaVel ljones@bowiestate.edu Primary Bowie State University Awards & Outreach 
Committee

McQueen Vonzella vmcqueen@bowiestate.edu Primary Bowie State University Legislative Affairs & Policy 
Price Rosetta rprice@bowiestate.edu Alternate Bowie State University Staff Resources & Special 

 Brooks Joe jobrooks@coppin.edu Alternate Coppin State University Awards & Outreach 
Chase Sheila schase@coppin.edu Primary Coppin State University Legislative Affairs & Policy 
Oliver Yvonne yoliver@coppin.edu Primary Coppin State University Staff Resources & Special 

 
Member at large Yes

Richardson Alicia Arichardson@coppin.edu Alternate Coppin State University Staff Resources & Special 
 Farris Rachel rfarris@frostburg.edu Alternate Frostburg State University Legislative Affairs & Policy 

Nightengale Amy anightengale@frostburg.edu Primary Frostburg State University Legislative Affairs & Policy Yes
Stevenson Rubin rstevenson@frostburg.edu Primary Frostburg State University Awards & Outreach 
Wassell Stacy Swassell@frostburg.edu Alternate Frostburg State University Staff Resources & Special 

 Wilhelm Sara slwilhelm@frostburg.edu Primary Frostburg State University Staff Resources & Special 
 Collins Vanessa vpcollins@salisbury.edu Primary Salisbury University Awards & Outreach 

Gasior Paul plgasior@salisbury.edu Alternate Salisbury University Staff Resources & Special 
 

Yes
Gray Lisa lggray@salisbury.edu Primary Salisbury University Legislative Affairs & Policy 
Erman Deniz derman@towson.edu Primary Towson University Legislative Affairs & Policy Note Taker (LAP) Yes
Green-Willis Carol green@towson.edu Primary Towson University Awards & Outreach 
Jara Brian bjara@towson.edu Alternate Towson University Staff Resources & Special 

 Keplinger Siobhan skeplinger@towson.edu Alternate Towson University Awards & Outreach 
Ober- Greta gretaob@umd.edu Alternate Universities at Shady Grove Awards & Outreach Yes
Healy Tom thealy@ubalt.edu Primary University of Baltimore Legislative Affairs & Policy Yes
Richardson Essie erichardson@ubalt.edu Alternate University of Baltimore Staff Resources & Special 

 Sani Morounmubo msani@ubalt.edu Primary University of Baltimore Awards & Outreach 
Bruce Kevin bruce@mdsg.umd.edu Alternate University of Maryland Center for 

 
Awards & Outreach 

Steelman Ginger oraa@umces.edu Primary University of Maryland Center for 
 

Staff Resources & Special 
 

Yes
Grasso Raelynn raelynn.grasso@umgc.edu Alternate University of Maryland Global Campus Staff Resources & Special 

 Hebbel Kathleen Kathleen.Hebbel@umgc.edu Primary University of Maryland Global Campus Awards & Outreach Member at large Yes
Thompson John john.thompson@umgc.edu Primary University of Maryland Global Campus Legislative Affairs & Policy 
Casey Tim tcasey@umaryland.edu Primary University of Maryland, Baltimore Awards & Outreach 
Holt Susan sholt@som.umaryland.edu Primary University of Maryland, Baltimore n/a Vice Chair
Singleton Shereece ssingleton1@umaryland.edu Alternate University of Maryland, Baltimore Staff Resources & Special 

 Smith Mishawn mishawn.smith@umaryland.edu Alternate University of Maryland, Baltimore Legislative Affairs & Policy 
Speaks Nia nia.speaks@ssw.umaryland.ed Alternate University of Maryland, Baltimore Staff Resources & Special 

 Zhang Lei lei.zhang@ihv.umaryland.edu Primary University of Maryland, Baltimore Staff Resources & Special 
 

Yes
Gibbs Sheryl shergibbs@umbc.edu Primary University of Maryland, Baltimore Staff Resources & Special 

 Korossy Laszlo korossy1@umbc.edu Alternate University of Maryland, Baltimore Legislative Affairs & Policy 
Prouty Roy roy.prouty@umbc.edu Alternate University of Maryland, Baltimore Legislative Affairs & Policy Committee Co-Chair
Shishineh Laila lailams@umbc.edu Primary University of Maryland, Baltimore Staff Resources & Special 

 
Past Chair

Stoute Dawn dstoute@umbc.edu Alternate University of Maryland, Baltimore Awards & Outreach 
Walsh Michael mwalsh3@umbc.edu Primary University of Maryland, Baltimore Staff Resources & Special 

 
Yes

Aderholt Vandaliah vthomps2@umd.edu Alternate University of Maryland, College Park Staff Resources & Special 
 

mailto:%20nia.speaks@ssw.umaryland.edu
mailto:%20nia.speaks@ssw.umaryland.edu


Ashour-Bailey Suzanne sash1@umd.edu Alternate University of Maryland, College Park Legislative Affairs & Policy 
Carpenter Meredith mcarpent@umd.edu Primary University of Maryland, College Park Staff Resources & Special 

 
Yes

Patricio Kalia krp@umd.edu Primary University of Maryland, College Park n/a
Ram- Namrata namratar@umd.edu Alternate University of Maryland, College Park Awards & Outreach 
schrimpe Sister schrimpe@umd.edu Primary University of Maryland, College Park Awards & Outreach 
Reddick Chenita crreddick@umes.edu Primary University of Maryland, Eastern Shore Legislative Affairs & Policy Yes
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